^{[[]} 3 <mark>95</mark> 08		TAUST DEED	The Money Store Common Page 16952 Seramento, CA 930 00 11916 Page 16952
7 THIS TRUST DEED, made this 2	41 h day of		1996
Woodbury and			ad & Wife as Grantor,
Princeton Esc	CI'OW		그 선생님의 학생 교육적 하게 하는 하는 것이 같은 하다는 그는 이렇게 하고 그 때문에 받을 것 같아요?
Sound Home In		Same and Lange in	, as Trustee, and
The man election has a perfect of a training about		I would be seen to be a first of the	as Beneficiary
	변화 점관 등록	WITNESSETH:	Place of the second of the control of the second of the se
Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sel	ls and conveys to Truste	o in trust, with power of s	ele, the property in Klamath
13303 Lava Lane Keno.	CR 97627	1 the company of the field	Course Conson described
🛕 🖟 निक्र है है जन्म की समूद्र अनिकार की प्रोह	a paradire se inclane	i recent et som necesti	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
See attached Exhib	11 to 2		실활속 가는 네트를 가는 사이 어느로 하지만 되었다.
	์ ไม่สารใช้งากกลาสาระ	1 to the said and the	्राप्त । इस्त्रिकेट के स्ट्रिकेट के अपने के अनुसर्वे के एक स्ट्राप्त के स्ट्राप्त के स्ट्राप्त के स्ट्राप्त के स्ट्राप्त
which real property is not currently used for	auticult ural timber or o	alna sumana tanaha	with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurte-
o nances and all other rights thereunto belong	ing or in anywise now or i	aang purposes, togetner	with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurte-
after attached to or used in connection with	sald roal estate:		with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurte- i the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixtures now or there-
For the surpose of security (4) the	OFFICIAL SEAL		
made by Grantor, payable to the order of Ro	to the indeptedness and	Lother and Charges	evidenced by a Retail Installment Contract of even date herewith, forth, having a Total of Payments of \$ 26,038,80
payable in 1.80 monthly installing	are reasily as an times, in t and else palarcal Arcele M	no manner as the religious set	forth, having a Total of Payments of \$ 26,038.80
\$ 12 060 00 and and	e trens one teneviale or	wun an Amical Hercer	riage rate of 11 99 A Swith an Amount Financed of
(3) payment of all sums expended or advance	ec by Eaneficiary under	or pursuant to the terms h	forth, having a Total of Payments of \$ 26,038,80 having a Total of Payments of \$ 26,038,80 having a Total of Payments of \$ 26,038,80 performance of each payment of Payments of \$ 26,038,80 performance of each payments of each paymen
	하는데, 많지만 [편집]		COMMISSION NO. C51348
To protect the security of this trust deed	, Granto agrees:	The second secon	MY COMMISSION EXPRES FEBRUARY 20, 2000
1. To keep said properly in good condition	n and recoim not to more	inandron in S	
			g thereon; to complete or restore promptly and in good and work- o pay when due all claims for labor performed and materials fur-
thereof; not to commit; suffer or permit any a	act upon said property in	violation of law; and do all	provements to be made thereon; not to commit or permit waste to ther acts which from the character or use of said property may
be reasonably necessary; the specific enume	erations herein not exclud	ling the general.	and property may
2. If required by Beneficiary, to provide, m	naintain and deliver to the	Baneficiary insurance on t	the premises satisfactory to the Beneficiary and with loss payable
and in such order as Beneficiary may determ	ino, or at option of Benef	ic ary the entire amount s	e applied by Beneficiary upon any Indebtedness secured hereby o collected or any part thereof may be released to Grantor. Such
application or release shall not cure or waive	any default or notice of	de fault hereunder or invali	date any act done pursuant to such notice.
3. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of	this trust including the co	s: of title search se well a	s other costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection
with or enforcing this obligation, and Trustee	's attorney's fees actually	/ incurred as nermitted by	Somer costs and expenses of the trustee incurred in connection
	医克勒氏征 化二氯甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基		
4. To appear in and defend any action or	proceeding purporting to	affect the security hereof	f or the rights or powers of Beneficiary or Trustee; and to pay all
benoficiary or trustee may appear.			n as permitted by law, in any such action or proceeding in which
appoar.		A March Page 1 Properties &	The Section Control of the Control o
5. To pay at least ten (10) days prior to d	elinquency all taxes or a	ssessments affecting the	property; to pay when due all encumbrances, charges and liens
put that	An mar or and since others	A TO DE PRIOR OF SUDERIOR P	iereto.
6. If Grantor falls to perform any of the ab	S. MUNDOL I	OJRO CERT	of this Trust Deed, then Beneficiary may, but without obligation ligation hereunder, perform or cause to be performed the same
to do so and without notice to or demand on	G and Sald Sald Sold	A MACANIO Endiect matter	of this trust Deed, then Beneficiary may, but without obligation
in such manner and to such extent as Renefic	THE STEEL CALLACTER	THE THE WAY OF THE PARTY OF	and performed the same

6. If Grantor falls to perform any of the above of the subject matter of this Trust Deed, then Beneficiary may, but without obligation to do so and without notice to or demand on a minimum of the same of the subject matter of this Trust Deed, then Beneficiary may, but without obligation to do so and without notice to or demand on a minimum of the property of the same in such manner and to such extent as Beneficiary may increased the same in such manner and to such extent as Beneficiary may increased the purpose of exercising said power; enter onto the property; commence, appear in a set the same action of the security hereof or the purpose of exercising said power; pay, purchase, contest or compromise any encumbrance, charge or lien, which in the judgement of Beneficiary may incur any liability, expend whatever amounts in its absolute discretion it may deem necessary that for including cost of evidence of title, employ counsel and pay his reasonable fees. Grantor covenants to repay immediately and without demand all sums expended hereunder by Beneficiary, together with interest from date of expenditure at the rate provided in the Contract until paid, and the repayment of such sums are secured hereby.

it is mutually agreed that: he remarks that he report that the

7. Any award of damages in connection with any condemnation for public use of or injury to said property or to any part thereof is hereby assigned and shall be paid to Beneficiary who may apply or release such monies received by it in the same manner and with the same effect as above provided for disposition of proceeds of fire or other insurance.

8. If all or any part of the property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Grantor without Beneficiary's prior written consent excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Trust Dec d, (b) the creation of purchase money security Interest for household appliances or (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant, the Beneficiary may, at Beneficiary's option, declare all the sums secured by this Trust Deed to be immediately due and payable. Beneficiary shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Beneficiary and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Beneficiary and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Trust Deed shall be at such rate as Beneficiary shall request.

9. Upon any default by Grantor, the Beneficia y may at any time, without notice, either in person or by agent, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness secured, enter upon and take possession of the property or any part of it, and that the entering upon and taking possession of the property shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

10. Upon default by Grantor in payment of ary ind obtedness secured or in his performance of any agreement, the Beneficiary may declare all sums secured immediately due and payable. In such event Beneficiary at its election may proceed to foreclose this Trust Deed in equity in the manner provided by law for mort-gage foreclosures or direct the Trustee to foreclose this Trust Deed by advertisement and sale. In the latter event the Beneficiary or the Trustee shall execute end cause to be recorded its written notice of default and its election to sell the said described real property to satisfy the obligations secured hereby and proceed to foreclose this Trust Deed in a manner provide to by law.

11. If after default and prior to the time and diste set by Trustee for the Trustee's sale, the Grantor or other person pays the entire amount then due under the terms of the Trust Deed and the obligation secund the reby, the Grantor or other person making such payment shall also pay to the Beneficiary all the costs and expenses actually incurred in enforcing the terms of the obligation as pormitted by law.

12. Upon any default by Grantor hereunder, & rantor shall pay Benefic ary for any reasonable attorney's fees incurred by Beneficiary consequent to Grantor's default.

13. After a lawful lapse of time following the neordation of the notics of default and the giving or notice of sale the Trustee shall sell the property as provided by law at public auction to the highest bidder for cash payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser a deed without express or implied warranty. Any person excluding the Trustee may purchase at the sale.

TMS-ORE 94 Reorder (713) 932-9855

14. When the Trustee sells pursuant to the power; provided, Trustoe shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, including two full fees of the Trust expenses of sale to payment of (2) the obligations secured by this Trust Deed, (3) to all persons having recorded lient subtule fees (1 Trustee's attorney, (2) the obligations secured by this Trust Deed, (3) to all persons having recorded lient subtule fees (1 Trustee's attorney, (2) the obligations secured by this Trust Deed, (3) to all persons having recorded lient subtule fees (1 Trustee's attorney, (2) the obligations secured by this Trust Deed, (3) to all persons having recorded lient subtule fees (1 Trustee's attorney). sequent to the Interest of the Beneficiary and the Trust Deed as their interest may appear in the order of their priority, and (4) the surplus, if any, to the Granton or to his successor in interest entitled to such a implica-

15. For any reason permitted by law, the Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or successors to any Trustee named herein or to any successor Trustee appointed hereunder. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor Trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conferred upon any Trustee herein named or appointed here under.

This Trust Deed applies to, inures to the binefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devises, administrators, executors, successors and assigns. The term Beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the Retail Installment Contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a Beneficiary herein, in construing this Trust Decid and whenever the context so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the sinthe macauline gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the sin-

Beneficiary herein. In construing this Trust Deca and whenever the color pular number includes the plural.		CALCEL CONTRACTOR
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has he reunto set his hand and	seal the day and year first above	+10/0.
	Kolen	WOOD DESEMON
Witness	Panci	m Woodbury
Witness	Nancy N	Woodbuffyntor
Witness	OFFICIAL SE	
TATE OF OPECON	NOTARY PUBLIC-C	DREGON
STATE OF OREGON SS. SS.	COMMISSION NO BY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB	
GRLO S. MUNDOFES	and ala	UCY M. Woodbury and acknowledged the
per ON STATE PRINCIPALITY OF RT 4 - WOOD C	KIRY MIUN IN MI	UCY /// . (VUCCENCE) and acknowledged the
cregoing instrument to be	_voluntary act and deed.	7-12-1200
Before me: // // // // // // // // // // // // //	My commission Notary Put	expires:
STATE OF OREGON	ASSIGNMENT	entra de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición de la composición del la composición del composición del composición de la composición del composición
THE CONTROL OF A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ry herein, does hereby transfer	n Trust Deed and the indebtedness secured thereby.
assign and set over to TMS Mortgage Inc., DB.1 Tre Money Store a NE.1 Executed this	Dealer	de de de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l
	By Steam	in Sorklung
STATE OF OREGON		
Country of the B. (AMAT Hand to be a see)	se e selición de la como de la co	amanda (m. 1905). Maria da Araba da Ar
On this day before me appeared before me	ie Bjorklund	, known to me to be the
individual (s) / DR-PSI UPNT (delete inappropriate option) that executed the foregoing instrument of the inappropriate option) that executed the foregoing instrument of the inappropriate option in	significant curb avacution	of the corporation be the free and voluntary act and deed of such person.
for the uses and purposes rescribed in it (denote the remaining)	PRINTED and STAGERICK 215EA	
poration.	NOTARY PUBLIC OF COLUMNS IN THE	15GON)-30 · 3000
Before me:		
ද හැක් මත් වියාද කරන වැඩ වැඩ වැඩ පතිකරන දිනිය. 12 යන වැඩි මත්ව විය. අද මත් ඉදුරු දෙන දෙන කරන වෙනව වියාද සහ අතු කරන දුරු මතු වියාද වියාද සහ වියාද සහ වියාද සහ වියාද සහ වියාද සහ විධ	ASSIGNMENT	over to
For value received, TMS Mortgage Inc., DBA The Voney Store, does In within Trust Deed and the indebtedness secured it areby.	· \$400 \$40 \$40 \$40 \$ \$40 \$ \$10 \$15	NET CONTROL OF THE C
흥행하다 하를 살았다고 하는 사람들이 불고 얼룩을	19 - 19 - 19 - 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	(2) 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Exacuted This cay or	경영과 역사 기술을 중 <u>요요요요요요</u>	age Inc., DBA The Money Store
the first that the sales of the sales and the sales are the sales and the sales are th	By:	
STATE OF		
County of		
On this day before me appeared before me	अध्यक्षक अंदर्भिक्ष कर्ति । अस्ति । जुला र अस्ति अस्ति अक्षेत्र स्टिसी	, known to me to be the
who executed the foregoing instrument and rickric wiedged such executed described in it and stated on oath that (s)he was authorized to execute	ution be the free and voluntar	y act and deed of such person, for the uses and purpose
described in it and stated on oath that (s)he was authorized to execut		
Bofore me:	My commissi Notary P	on expires:ublic
A STATE OF THE STA		
TRUST DIEED	Section Liver Confession	STATE OF OREGON SS.
rest the second section and described March Strategy	i de beine botte en di de en de de de de de de	County of I certify that the within instrument was received
production of the control of the con	MONIT HEE THE	for record on the day of
TO Granter	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	
er er lædt er	FOR RECORDING	ato'clockM., and recorded
	TIES WHERE USED.)	in bookon page Record of Mortgages of said County.
Beneficiary	Barrier (State of State of Sta	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:		
TMS Mortaine Inc., DBA The Monty Store	to single the term	County Clerk Record
3301 "C: Street, Suite 100-B	○ 【】 「一下入口」」。 ※ [注意] ※ 2007年章	By

LE AL

LOTS 4 AND 5, BLOCK 1, KLAMATH RIVER I PORTMAN'S ESTATES, IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF ORIGON

Subject to restrictions, reservations, easements, covenants, oil, gas or mineral rights of record. If any.

STATE OF CREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed for record at request of TMS Mortgage Inc. the 10th day of June A.D., 19 96 at 1:05 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M96 of Mirtgages on Page 16952

FEE \$20.00

By Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk